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Company Information

Over 50 years of government exprience
ISO certified
Professional Certifications (PMP, Security
Plus, CISSP)
Reliable, Fast, and cost effective solutiosn
for our clients
We strive to provide top-notch customer
service!

Why Choose Us

SuccessTek JV, LLC is a Joint Venture
established as an alliance between Success
By Design, LLC (SBD) and Technology
Information Systems, LLC (Tekinfosys).  The
primary objective of this partnership is to
strategically empower customers by
leveraging the combined resources, tools,
and proven processes of both SBD and
Tekinfosys.  This collaboration positions
SuccessTek JV, LLC as a robust organization
capable of delivering comprehensive and
innovative solutions across  commercial and
government agencies. 

Who We Are

YOUR SUCCESS IS OUR BUSINESS!

Our Services
Helpdesk Support
Cybersecurity
Network Integration
Web Development
Communication Infrastructure
Cloud Computing
Security/Access Control
Program Management

CAGE CODE: 10XL0
UEI: CTT2Q3GWK7F6
SBA 8(a) certified
Service Disabled Veteran Owned Small
Business (SDVOSB)
CMMC L1, ISO 27001, ISO 9001
GSA MAS Schedule
8(a) STARS III
DCAA Compliant Accounting System

NAIC Codes
541513
541511
541512
541519
541611
561110
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